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Ciganek James  Open 9 79 78 157 70 69 139 
Piatek Joey  Open 7 86 78 164 79 71 150 
Flory Peter  Open 3 84 83 167 81 80 161 
Hollerbach Joe  Open 12 83 86 169 71 74 145 
Staudacher Scott  Open 13 86 84 170 73 71 144 
Finkelstein Harris  Open 12 85 86 171 73 74 147 
Stovall Matt  Open 6 85 86 171 79 80 159 
Lusk Jason Open 1 86 86 172 85 85 170 
Kaus Scott  Open 5 93 89 182 88 84 172 
Groshell Jeff  Open 11 97 87 184 86 76 162 
McDonald Todd  Open 12 94 91 185 82 79 161 
Bruno Albert  Open 10 99 87 186 89 77 166 
Passen Tug  Open 16 91 96 187 75 80 155 
Dobreff Xander  Open 15 92 95 187 77 80 157 
Boggs Richard  Open 19 100 88 188 81 69 150 
Guenette Gilles  Open 18 94 98 192 76 80 156 
Webster David  Open 14 97 95 192 83 81 164 
Wilson Lee  Open 24 100 95 195 76 71 147 
Ellington Bill Open 16 104 93 197 88 77 165 
Grula Rich  Open 20 97 102 199 77 82 159 
Wong Riley Open 18 102 101 203 84 83 167 
Wiegandt Bryan  Open 18 104 104 208 86 86 172 
Johnson Cody  Open 31 128 108 236 97 77 174 

          
Heritage/Net          
Ciganek James  Open 9 79 78 157 70 69 139 
Staudacher Scott  Open 13 86 84 170 73 71 144 
Hollerbach Joe  Open 12 83 86 169 71 74 145 
Finkelstein Harris  Open 12 85 86 171 73 74 147 
Wilson Lee  Open 24 100 95 195 76 71 147 
Piatek Joey  Open 7 86 78 164 79 71 150 
Boggs Richard  Open 19 100 88 188 81 69 150 
Passen Tug  Open 16 91 96 187 75 80 155 
Guenette Gilles  Open 18 94 98 192 76 80 156 
Dobreff Xander  Open 15 92 95 187 77 80 157 
Stovall Matt  Open 6 85 86 171 79 80 159 
Grula Rich  Open 20 97 102 199 77 82 159 
Flory Peter  Open 3 84 83 167 81 80 161 
McDonald Todd  Open 12 94 91 185 82 79 161 
Groshell Jeff  Open 11 97 87 184 86 76 162 
Webster David  Open 14 97 95 192 83 81 164 
Ellington Bill Open 16 104 93 197 88 77 165 
Bruno Albert  Open 10 99 87 186 89 77 166 
Wong Riley Open 18 102 101 203 84 83 167 
Lusk Jason Open 1 86 86 172 85 85 170 
Kaus Scott  Open 5 93 89 182 88 84 172 
Wiegandt Bryan  Open 18 104 104 208 86 86 172 



Johnson Cody  Open 31 128 108 236 97 77 174 
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Stovall Rylee  Ladies 12 81 74 155 69 62 131 
Wiegandt Bailey  Ladies 17 86 82 168 69 65 134 
Kopec Barb  Ladies 20 91 80 171 71 60 131 
Hayden BJ  Ladies 21 88 94 182 67 73 140 
Guenette Chelsea Ladies 18 94 94 188 76 76 152 
Likens Marci  Ladies 22 95 94 189 73 72 145 
Keating Nancy  Ladies 20 89 100 189 69 80 149 
Bradshaw Jean  Ladies 27 101 100 201 74 73 147 
Wells Natalie Ladies 24 101 101 202 77 77 154 
Ellington Kris Ladies 29 103 112 215 74 83 157 
Herrington Debs  Ladies 33 125 128 253 92 95 187 
Pabst Rosemary Ladies 34 130 130 260 96 96 192 

          
Heritage/Net          
Stovall Rylee  Ladies 12 81 74 155 69 62 131 
Kopec Barb  Ladies 20 91 80 171 71 60 131 
Wiegandt Bailey  Ladies 17 86 82 168 69 65 134 
Hayden BJ  Ladies 21 88 94 182 67 73 140 
Likens Marci  Ladies 22 95 94 189 73 72 145 
Bradshaw Jean  Ladies 27 101 100 201 74 73 147 
Keating Nancy  Ladies 20 89 100 189 69 80 149 
Guenette Chelsea Ladies 18 94 94 188 76 76 152 
Wells Natalie Ladies 24 101 101 202 77 77 154 
Ellington Kris Ladies 29 103 112 215 74 83 157 
Herrington Debs  Ladies 33 125 128 253 92 95 187 
Pabst Rosemary Ladies 34 130 130 260 96 96 192 
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Simer Steve  Senior 7 85 80 165 78 73 151 
Kopec Ted  Senior 11 82 85 167 71 74 145 
Debarros Carlos  Senior 19 82 87 169 63 68 131 
Wilkins James Senior 6 85 85 170 79 79 158 
Gelbert Doug  Senior 14 88 86 174 74 72 146 
Whitmer Greg  Senior 13 94 81 175 81 68 149 
Pollack Brian  Senior 13 97 88 185 84 75 159 
Brown Dave  Senior 11 94 92 186 83 81 164 
Middlekauf Scott  Senior 14 93 96 189 79 82 161 
Platt Skip  Senior 9 93 96 189 84 87 171 
Brossman Doug  Senior 20 95 96 191 75 76 151 
O'Donnell Michael  Senior 21 99 97 196 78 76 154 
Hines Earl  Senior 19 90 106 196 71 87 158 
Hobson Michael  Senior 21 97 101 198 76 80 156 
Potter Patrick  Senior 19 96 102 198 77 83 160 
Shafer Jeff Senior 23 102 104 206 79 81 160 
Sloan Michael  Senior 22 105 105 210 83 83 166 
Johnson Mike  Senior 30 97 115 212 67 85 152 



Fontenot Eraste  Senior 19 102 WD ###### 83 ###### ###### 

          
Heritage/Net          
Debarros Carlos  Senior 19 82 87 169 63 68 131 
Kopec Ted  Senior 11 82 85 167 71 74 145 
Gelbert Doug  Senior 14 88 86 174 74 72 146 
Whitmer Greg  Senior 13 94 81 175 81 68 149 
Simer Steve  Senior 7 85 80 165 78 73 151 
Brossman Doug  Senior 20 95 96 191 75 76 151 
Johnson Mike  Senior 30 97 115 212 67 85 152 
O'Donnell Michael  Senior 21 99 97 196 78 76 154 
Hobson Michael  Senior 21 97 101 198 76 80 156 
Wilkins James Senior 6 85 85 170 79 79 158 
Hines Earl  Senior 19 90 106 196 71 87 158 
Pollack Brian  Senior 13 97 88 185 84 75 159 
Potter Patrick  Senior 19 96 102 198 77 83 160 
Shafer Jeff Senior 23 102 104 206 79 81 160 
Middlekauf Scott  Senior 14 93 96 189 79 82 161 
Brown Dave  Senior 11 94 92 186 83 81 164 
Sloan Michael  Senior 22 105 105 210 83 83 166 
Platt Skip  Senior 9 93 96 189 84 87 171 
Fontenot Eraste  Senior 19 102 WD ###### 83 ###### ###### 
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Woods Larry  S Senior 4 72 77 149 68 73 141 
Krupkin Gary  S Senior 18 77 81 158 59 63 122 
Stevens Mike  S Senior 7 79 87 166 72 80 152 
Hudson Deal  S Senior 5 81 85 166 76 80 156 
Bradshaw Joe  S Senior 15 87 81 168 72 66 138 
Whitman Calvin  S Senior 23 90 89 179 67 66 133 
Moore Tad  S Senior 20 86 93 179 66 73 139 
Antos James S Senior 18 88 92 180 70 74 144 
Kaus Michael  S Senior 17 92 88 180 75 71 146 
Walker Milt  S Senior 23 91 94 185 68 71 139 
Haigler Steve  S Senior 24 99 91 190 75 67 142 
Coy Craig  S Senior 23 99 97 196 76 74 150 
Georgiade Bob  S Senior 25 103 97 200 78 72 150 
Herrington Peter  S Senior 25 102 108 210 77 83 160 
Bowles Scott  S Senior 19 106 105 211 87 86 173 
Jacoby Will  S Senior 31 118 118 236 87 87 174 
Shiff Michael  S Senior 11 78 wd ###### 67 ###### ###### 

          
Heritage/Net          
Krupkin Gary  S Senior 18 77 81 158 59 63 122 
Whitman Calvin  S Senior 23 90 89 179 67 66 133 
Bradshaw Joe  S Senior 15 87 81 168 72 66 138 
Moore Tad  S Senior 20 86 93 179 66 73 139 
Walker Milt  S Senior 23 91 94 185 68 71 139 
Woods Larry  S Senior 4 72 77 149 68 73 141 
Haigler Steve  S Senior 24 99 91 190 75 67 142 



Antos James S Senior 18 88 92 180 70 74 144 
Kaus Michael  S Senior 17 92 88 180 75 71 146 
Coy Craig  S Senior 23 99 97 196 76 74 150 
Georgiade Bob  S Senior 25 103 97 200 78 72 150 
Stevens Mike  S Senior 7 79 87 166 72 80 152 
Hudson Deal  S Senior 5 81 85 166 76 80 156 
Herrington Peter  S Senior 25 102 108 210 77 83 160 
Bowles Scott  S Senior 19 106 105 211 87 86 173 
Jacoby Will  S Senior 31 118 118 236 87 87 174 
Shiff Michael  S Senior 11 78 wd ###### 67 ###### ###### 

 

 


